

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.30059, 30271, 30905, 30912, 30921, 31016, 31236, 31325, 31367 of 2021, 338 & 366 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
	02.05.2022	<u>RC,J</u> It is brought to the notice of this court by learned counsel for petitioners that counter was filed two days back and requested time for filing reply. Post on 07.07.2022. Interim Order granted earlier stands extended till then. RR _____ RC,J	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--