

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

**MAIN CASE: W.P. Nos. 30059, 16469, 30271, 30905, 30912,
30921, 31016, 31236, 31325, 31367 of 2021
& 338, 366 of 2022**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	22.09.2022	<u>TRR, J</u> Interim order granted earlier is extended by three (3) more months. Post after Dussehra Vacation, 2022. <u>TRR,J</u> Harin	