

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.: **W.P.Nos.30059,16469,30271,30905,
30921,30912,31016,31236 and 31367 of 2021 and 338 and 366 of
2022**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
17.	24.04.2023	<u>TRR, J</u> At the request of the official respondents' counsel, post on 01.05.2023 along with W.P.No.31325 of 2021. It is made clear that if the respondents failed to submit arguments by the next date of hearing, this Court will pass orders basing on the material available on record. TRR, J SPP	

--	--	--	--