

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.:

**W.P.Nos.30059,16469,30271,30905,30912,30921,31016,31236,
31367 of 2021 and 338 & 366 of 2022**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
19.	16.06.2023	<u>TRR, J</u> The respondents are directed to file an affidavit showing as to whether the petitioners are working in the Institution or in the Temple or not. Post along with W.P.No.31325 of 2021 on 22.06.2023. TRR, J SPP/PNS	