

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

**WP/338/2022; WP/366/2022; WP/16469/2021;
WP/30059/2021; WP/30271/2021
WP/30912/2021; WP/30921/2021;
WP/31016/2021; WP/31236/2021;
WP/31325/2021; WP/31367/2021**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	20.02.2024	<u>GRKP, J</u> Smt. Sodum Anvesha, learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioner in W.P.No.30912 of 2021; Sri Kasa Jaganmohan Reddy, learned Special Government Pleader for Respondent Nos.4 and 5 and G. Rama Rao, learned Standing Counsel for the Endowments appearing for Respondent No.3 are present. 2. List these matters on 27.02.2024 for final hearing. 3. Parties are directed to file short Synopsis, chronological sequence of events along with Citations before the next date of listing. _____ GRKP, J JKS	

--	--	--	--

