

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: **W.P Nos.30905, 16469, 30059 and 30271 of 2021**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	11.07.2024	<u>DR.KMR,J</u> It is represented that pleadings are completed in these matters. Learned counsels for the petitioners are present. Sri G.Ramana Rao, learned Standing Counsel for Endowments not appeared. For hearing, finally, post these matters on 25.07.2024. <u>DR.KMR, J</u> <i>Gvl</i>	

--	--	--	--