

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: Writ Petition Nos.30905, 16469, 30059 & 30271 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	07.05.2025	<u>KM,J</u> No representation for the petitioner(s). Post on 19.06.2025. BSK <u>KM, J</u>	