

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

W.P.Nos.30905, 16469, 30059 and 30271 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	12.03.2026	<u>NV, J</u> Print the name of Sri D. Krishna, learned Standing Counsel for Jawaharlal Nehru Technological University. List the matter after one (01) week. krk <u>NV, J</u>	