

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P. Nos. 30905, 16469, 30059 & 30271 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
41.	06.08.2026	<u>TRR, J</u> At request of learned counsel for the respondents, list the matter on 20.08.2026. Tag W.P. Nos.30912, 30921, 31016, 31236, 31325, 31367 of 2021 and W.P. No. 366 of 2022 along with this Writ Petition. Harin <u>TRR,J</u>	